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JOHANNESBURG 
(O.R. TAMBO INTERNATIONAL)

RNAV (GNSS) RWY 21L
AVAGO 1D

AERONAUTICAL 
DATA
TABULATION

                                                       RNAV (GNSS) ARRIVAL FROM AVAGO TO FAOR RWY 21L                                               

FIX/WAYPOINT              LATITUTE               LONGITUDE          COURSE (°T)     DISTANCE (NM)   PATH TERMINATOR

AVAGO

JS033

JS034

UVLOG

* Communication Failure Way Point

25°43'09.90"S

26°04'07.72"S

25°57'20.19"S

25°53'18.64"S

121.8

015.5

048.2

39.8

7.0

6.0

TF

TF

TF

    140°M/R320

                                                       ENR HOLDING

Left hand racecourse pattern. 

13NM outbound leg.

                                              

FACILITY                          INBOUND HEADING/RADIAL                MAX FL                               FACILITY

AVAGO

25°43'09.90"S

027°26'39.36"E

R320/50 DME JSV

FL280

FL110

027°26'39.36"E

028°04'16.26"E

028°06'21.02"E

028°11'19.61"E

EFF: 10 JAN 13
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